
Facility Usage for District of EASTERN VIRGINIA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

83 (E/VA)

Federal

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 18 34 59 59

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.10 0.16

PEM FCI Petersburg - Medium

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

Federal Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 18 34 62 62

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.600.29 0.000.000.000.00 0.030.00 1.10 0.17

IGA

3GH Virginia Beach City Jail

Jail Days 164 140 130 166 195 209 251 228 241 215 184 126 2,249 2,249

Paid Jail Days 164 140 130 166 195 209 251 228 241 215 184 126 2,249 2,249

Cost $ 9,020 $ 7,700 $ 7,150 $ 9,130 $ 10,725 $ 11,495 $ 13,805 $ 12,540 $ 13,255 $ 11,825 $ 10,120 $ 6,930 $ 123,695 $ 123,695

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 5.29 5.00 4.19 5.53 6.29 6.97 8.10 7.35 8.03 6.94 6.13 4.06 6.16

3HK Fairfax Co Jail

Jail Days 0 2 5 0 7 1 0 5 13 2 7 1 43 43

Paid Jail Days 0 2 5 0 7 1 0 5 13 2 7 1 43 43
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 143 $ 358 $ 0 $ 501 $ 72 $ 0 $ 358 $ 930 $ 143 $ 501 $ 72 $ 3,076 $ 3,076

Rate $ 0.00 $ 71.53 $ 71.53 $ 0.00 $ 71.53 $ 71.53 $ 0.00 $ 71.53 $ 71.53 $ 71.53 $ 71.53 $ 71.53 $ 71.53

Avg Pop 0.00 0.07 0.16 0.00 0.23 0.03 0.00 0.16 0.43 0.06 0.23 0.03 0.12

3XY Loudoun Co Jail

Jail Days 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cost $ 110 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 110 $ 110

Rate $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

3JL Newport News City Jail

Jail Days 4 2 2 11 0 7 4 1 2 10 6 7 56 56

Paid Jail Days 4 2 2 11 0 7 4 1 2 10 6 7 56 56

Cost $ 220 $ 110 $ 110 $ 605 $ 0 $ 385 $ 220 $ 55 $ 110 $ 550 $ 330 $ 385 $ 3,080 $ 3,080

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 0.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.13 0.07 0.06 0.37 0.00 0.23 0.13 0.03 0.07 0.32 0.20 0.23 0.15

3JS Hampton City Jail

Jail Days 0 7 0 2 1 3 0 3 0 1 2 3 22 22

Paid Jail Days 0 7 0 2 1 3 0 3 0 1 2 3 22 22

Cost $ 0 $ 294 $ 0 $ 84 $ 42 $ 126 $ 0 $ 126 $ 0 $ 42 $ 84 $ 126 $ 924 $ 924

Rate $ 0.00 $ 42.00 $ 0.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 0.00 $ 42.00 $ 0.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00 $ 42.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.07 0.03 0.10 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.03 0.07 0.10 0.06

AB1 Meherrin River Regional Jail

Jail Days 217 311 521 605 520 447 421 441 350 398 409 416 5,056 5,056

Paid Jail Days 217 311 521 605 520 447 421 441 350 398 409 416 5,056 5,056

Cost $ 10,850 $ 15,550 $ 26,050 $ 30,250 $ 26,000 $ 22,350 $ 21,050 $ 22,050 $ 17,500 $ 19,900 $ 20,450 $ 20,800 $ 252,800 $ 252,800

Rate $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 7.00 11.11 16.81 20.17 16.77 14.90 13.58 14.23 11.67 12.84 13.63 13.42 13.85

3KY Prince William Co Reg Adult Detn Ctr

Jail Days 11 16 1 10 9 8 7 10 0 11 5 2 90 90

Paid Jail Days 11 16 1 10 9 8 7 10 0 11 5 2 90 90

Cost $ 931 $ 1,354 $ 85 $ 846 $ 762 $ 677 $ 592 $ 846 $ 0 $ 931 $ 423 $ 169 $ 7,617 $ 7,617

Rate $ 84.63 $ 84.63 $ 84.63 $ 84.63 $ 84.63 $ 84.63 $ 84.63 $ 84.63 $ 0.00 $ 84.63 $ 84.63 $ 84.63 $ 84.63

Avg Pop 0.35 0.57 0.03 0.33 0.29 0.27 0.23 0.32 0.00 0.35 0.17 0.06 0.25

3LB Northern VA Juv Det Ctr

Jail Days 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7

Cost $ 0 $ 279 $ 699 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 978 $ 978

Rate $ 0.00 $ 139.71 $ 139.71 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 139.71

Avg Pop 0.00 0.07 0.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02

3NQ Rappahannock Regional Jail

Jail Days 0 5 0 3 2 35 99 137 130 172 202 183 968 968

Paid Jail Days 0 5 0 3 2 35 99 137 130 172 202 183 968 968

Cost $ 0 $ 300 $ 0 $ 180 $ 120 $ 2,100 $ 5,940 $ 8,220 $ 7,800 $ 10,320 $ 12,120 $ 10,980 $ 58,080 $ 58,080

Rate $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.18 0.00 0.10 0.06 1.17 3.19 4.42 4.33 5.55 6.73 5.90 2.65

3PV Piedmont Reg Jail

Jail Days 0 15 0 4 2 0 13 8 1 2 1 3 49 49

Paid Jail Days 0 15 0 4 2 0 13 8 1 2 1 3 49 49

Cost $ 0 $ 694 $ 0 $ 200 $ 100 $ 0 $ 650 $ 400 $ 50 $ 100 $ 50 $ 150 $ 2,394 $ 2,394

Rate $ 0.00 $ 46.25 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 48.85

Avg Pop 0.00 0.54 0.00 0.13 0.06 0.00 0.42 0.26 0.03 0.06 0.03 0.10 0.13

3QU Montgomery Co Jail - INACTIVE

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 35 $ 35 $ 35

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 35.00 $ 35.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00

4Y9 N. Neck Reg Jail

Jail Days 2,362 2,238 2,676 2,056 2,928 3,155 3,243 2,885 2,574 2,990 2,702 2,825 32,634 32,634

Paid Jail Days 2,362 2,238 2,676 2,056 2,928 3,155 3,243 2,885 2,574 2,990 2,702 2,825 32,634 32,634

Cost $ 129,910 $ 123,090 $ 147,180 $ 113,080 $ 161,040 $ 173,525 $ 178,365 $ 158,675 $ 141,570 $ 164,450 $ 148,610 $ 155,375 $ 1,794,870 $ 1,794,870

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 76.19 79.93 86.32 68.53 94.45 105.17 104.61 93.06 85.80 96.45 90.07 91.13 89.41

3BP Alexandria City Jail

Jail Days 4,457 4,139 4,308 3,918 3,953 3,867 4,238 4,284 4,042 4,077 4,035 4,437 49,755 49,755

Paid Jail Days 4,457 4,139 4,308 3,918 3,953 3,867 4,238 4,284 4,042 4,077 4,035 4,437 49,755 49,755

Cost $ 510,787 $ 513,028 $ 510,081 $ 508,298 $ 506,686 $ 506,845 $ 505,027 $ 510,557 $ 510,659 $ 510,786 $ 510,787 $ 510,786 $ 6,114,327 $ 6,114,327

Rate $ 114.60 $ 123.95 $ 118.40 $ 129.73 $ 128.18 $ 131.07 $ 119.17 $ 119.18 $ 126.34 $ 125.28 $ 126.59 $ 115.12 $ 122.89

Avg Pop 143.77 147.82 138.97 130.60 127.52 128.90 136.71 138.19 134.73 131.52 134.50 143.13 136.32

3BQ Arlington Co Jail
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 6 0 5 1 2 0 4 1 5 3 3 4 34 34

Paid Jail Days 6 0 5 1 2 0 4 1 5 3 3 4 34 34

Cost $ 550 $ 0 $ 458 $ 92 $ 183 $ 0 $ 366 $ 92 $ 458 $ 275 $ 275 $ 366 $ 3,115 $ 3,115

Rate $ 91.62 $ 0.00 $ 91.62 $ 91.62 $ 91.62 $ 0.00 $ 91.62 $ 91.62 $ 91.62 $ 91.62 $ 91.62 $ 91.62 $ 91.62

Avg Pop 0.19 0.00 0.16 0.03 0.06 0.00 0.13 0.03 0.17 0.10 0.10 0.13 0.09

2BN VA Peninsula Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 6 6

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 6 6

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 125 $ 0 $ 125 $ 0 $ 62 $ 62 $ 0 $ 0 $ 374 $ 374

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 62.37 $ 0.00 $ 62.37 $ 0.00 $ 62.37 $ 62.37 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 62.37

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.06 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.02

3BS Chesapeake City Jail

Jail Days 320 278 233 272 338 398 460 389 350 354 269 175 3,836 3,836

Paid Jail Days 320 278 233 272 338 398 460 389 350 354 269 175 3,836 3,836

Cost $ 16,640 $ 14,456 $ 12,116 $ 14,144 $ 17,576 $ 20,696 $ 23,920 $ 20,228 $ 18,200 $ 18,408 $ 13,988 $ 9,100 $ 199,472 $ 199,472

Rate $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00

Avg Pop 10.32 9.93 7.52 9.07 10.90 13.27 14.84 12.55 11.67 11.42 8.97 5.65 10.51

3CA Portsmouth City Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 141 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 141 $ 141

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46.91 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46.91

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

3CC Richmond City Jail

Jail Days 3 17 12 10 25 7 7 5 5 4 8 5 108 108

Paid Jail Days 3 17 12 10 25 7 7 5 5 4 8 5 108 108

Cost $ 165 $ 935 $ 660 $ 550 $ 1,375 $ 385 $ 385 $ 275 $ 275 $ 220 $ 440 $ 275 $ 5,940 $ 5,940

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 0.10 0.61 0.39 0.33 0.81 0.23 0.23 0.16 0.17 0.13 0.27 0.16 0.30

2BX Riverside Regional Jail

Jail Days 42 36 36 25 5 28 32 32 48 31 30 31 376 376

Paid Jail Days 42 36 36 25 5 28 32 32 48 31 30 31 376 376

Cost $ 2,787 $ 2,389 $ 2,389 $ 1,659 $ 332 $ 1,858 $ 2,124 $ 2,124 $ 3,185 $ 2,057 $ 1,991 $ 2,057 $ 24,951 $ 24,951

Rate $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36 $ 66.36

Avg Pop 1.35 1.29 1.16 0.83 0.16 0.93 1.03 1.03 1.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.03
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

2BZ Pamunkey Reg Jail

Jail Days 328 302 512 591 486 494 474 518 476 430 285 350 5,246 5,246

Paid Jail Days 328 302 512 591 486 494 474 518 476 430 285 350 5,246 5,246

Cost $ 15,744 $ 14,496 $ 24,576 $ 28,368 $ 23,328 $ 23,712 $ 22,752 $ 24,864 $ 22,848 $ 20,640 $ 13,680 $ 16,800 $ 251,808 $ 251,808

Rate $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00

Avg Pop 10.58 10.79 16.52 19.70 15.68 16.47 15.29 16.71 15.87 13.87 9.50 11.29 14.37

2DL Norfolk City Jail

Jail Days 269 255 323 318 363 405 394 340 342 319 211 195 3,734 3,734

Paid Jail Days 269 255 323 318 363 405 394 340 342 319 211 195 3,734 3,734

Cost $ 11,970 $ 11,348 $ 14,374 $ 14,151 $ 16,154 $ 18,022 $ 17,533 $ 15,130 $ 15,219 $ 14,196 $ 9,390 $ 8,678 $ 166,163 $ 166,163

Rate $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50 $ 44.50

Avg Pop 8.68 9.11 10.42 10.60 11.71 13.50 12.71 10.97 11.40 10.29 7.03 6.29 10.23

IGA Total

Jail Days 8,185 7,765 8,769 7,992 8,838 9,064 9,652 9,287 8,580 9,020 8,359 8,764 104,275 104,275

8,3597,992 9,6528,8388,185 9,0207,765 8,5809,064 8,7649,2878,769Paid Jail Days 104,275104,275

$ 721,637 $ 9,013,949$ 746,285 $ 765,047 $ 776,539 $ 743,238$ 709,684Cost $ 792,995$ 706,165 $ 774,905$ 752,122 $ 9,013,949$ 743,084$ 782,248

$ 86.44$ 90.29 $ 87.66$ 90.94 $ 84.79$ 86.71 $ 85.91 $ 88.91$ 86.30$ 85.10 $ 82.16Rate $ 86.56 $ 83.62

Avg Pop 302.14266.39 285.08 278.63299.57 290.96282.87277.34264.01 286.00311.36 282.71 285.69

CAP

3JY DC Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 320 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 320 $ 320

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106.62 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106.62

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

3JYP DC Jail - USMS PV

Jail Days 62 56 47 31 36 11 3 0 0 0 0 2 248 248

Paid Jail Days 62 56 47 31 36 11 3 0 0 0 0 2 248 248

Cost $ 6,610 $ 5,971 $ 5,011 $ 3,305 $ 3,838 $ 1,173 $ 320 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 213 $ 26,442 $ 26,442

Rate $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 106.62 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106.62 $ 106.62

Avg Pop 2.00 2.00 1.52 1.03 1.16 0.37 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.68

3SV Central Virginia Regional Jail

Jail Days 0 27 3 12 0 0 8 0 28 18 24 0 120 120

Paid Jail Days 0 27 3 12 0 0 8 0 28 18 24 0 120 120

Cost $ 0 $ 1,350 $ 150 $ 600 $ 0 $ 0 $ 400 $ 0 $ 1,400 $ 900 $ 1,200 $ 0 $ 6,000 $ 6,000
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.96 0.10 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.93 0.58 0.80 0.00 0.33

3VN Western Tidewater Reg Jail

Jail Days 3,158 2,795 2,908 2,935 3,211 3,093 3,525 3,586 3,995 4,415 3,997 4,101 41,719 41,719

Paid Jail Days 3,158 2,795 2,908 2,935 3,211 3,093 3,525 3,586 3,995 4,415 3,997 4,101 41,719 41,719

Cost $ 173,690 $ 153,725 $ 159,940 $ 161,425 $ 176,605 $ 170,115 $ 193,875 $ 197,230 $ 219,725 $ 242,825 $ 219,835 $ 225,555 $ 2,294,545 $ 2,294,545

Rate $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 101.87 99.82 93.81 97.83 103.58 103.10 113.71 115.68 133.17 142.42 133.23 132.29 114.30

CAP Total

Jail Days 3,220 2,878 2,958 2,978 3,247 3,104 3,536 3,586 4,026 4,433 4,021 4,103 42,090 42,090

4,0212,978 3,5363,2473,220 4,4332,878 4,0263,104 4,1033,5862,958Paid Jail Days 42,09042,090

$ 165,330 $ 2,327,306$ 165,101 $ 180,443 $ 197,230 $ 221,035$ 180,300Cost $ 194,595$ 161,046 $ 243,725$ 221,445 $ 2,327,306$ 225,768$ 171,288

$ 55.29$ 55.52 $ 55.00$ 55.96 $ 55.03$ 55.99 $ 54.98 $ 54.97$ 55.18$ 55.82 $ 55.03Rate $ 55.57 $ 55.00

Avg Pop 103.4799.26 104.74 134.03115.68 143.0095.43102.78103.87 134.20114.07 132.35 115.32

DCPV

DCPV DC Parole Violators

Jail Days 159 172 242 213 134 108 63 64 65 69 65 64 1,418 1,418

Paid Jail Days 159 172 242 213 134 108 63 64 65 69 65 64 1,418 1,418

Cost $ 159 $ 172 $ 242 $ 213 $ 134 $ 108 $ 63 $ 64 $ 65 $ 69 $ 65 $ 64 $ 1,418 $ 1,418

Rate $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 5.13 6.14 7.81 7.10 4.32 3.60 2.03 2.06 2.17 2.23 2.17 2.06 3.88

DCPV Total

Jail Days 159 172 242 213 134 108 63 64 65 69 65 64 1,418 1,418

65213 63134159 69172 65108 6464242Paid Jail Days 1,4181,418

$ 213 $ 1,418$ 242 $ 134 $ 64 $ 65$ 159Cost $ 63$ 172 $ 69$ 65 $ 1,418$ 64$ 108

$ 1.00$ 1.00 $ 1.00$ 1.00 $ 1.00$ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00$ 1.00$ 1.00 $ 1.00Rate $ 1.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 3.607.10 4.32 2.172.06 2.237.816.145.13 2.172.03 2.06 3.88

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 12 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.39 0.46 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 12 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.420.460.39 0.000.00 0.00 0.10

83 (E/VA) Total

$ 973,833

$ 74.93$ 76.98

10,815

$ 887,180

386.53 394.14

13,251

$ 968,916

11,969

$ 75.34$ 76.84

$ 11,342,674

405.16

12,219

11,183

10,828

$ 964,338$ 1,018,699

$ 80.20

$ 911,628

Paid Jail Days

$ 987,653

$ 77.68

13,522 147,883

$ 77.39

436.19

12,946

11,564 13,522

$ 867,383

11,183 12,965

$ 76.17

12,445

11,982

$ 953,644

12,219

$ 11,342,674

417.60 418.22372.75

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

147,783

12,276

Cost

147,783

$ 890,143

$ 77.49

12,672 12,463

422.40427.46386.72373.40

13,251

12,67112,276

$ 973,632

12,937

147,883

Rate $ 75.28

11,576

409.21

$ 945,625

$ 74.53$ 79.33

415.43

Grand Total

409.21

$ 987,653

Paid Jail Days

$ 973,632

$ 80.20

13,522

$ 74.53

147,783

394.14

$ 76.84

11,564

427.46386.72

12,931

$ 76.17

13,251

$ 74.93

$ 1,018,699 $ 11,342,674

436.19

$ 79.33

417.60373.40 418.22

$ 887,180

$ 77.39Rate $ 76.75

11,183

12,44512,937

415.43

Jail Days 11,982 12,463

Avg Pop

$ 77.49

11,969

12,946

11,183

$ 11,342,674

405.16422.40

$ 75.28

$ 968,916

13,522

Cost

$ 77.68

12,276

$ 76.98

147,783

147,883

$ 75.34

$ 973,833

11,576

12,67112,276

$ 890,143

12,219

12,219

12,672

10,815

$ 964,338$ 953,644$ 945,625

10,828

372.75386.53

12,965

$ 867,383

147,883

13,251

$ 911,628
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of EASTERN VIRGINIA
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